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

Owner DA 6-5753
HKiK 3 Bdrm . 3 bath. P/m 

3 Uvel J6UJ at ' r many fiat 
ili.VUU. Own.r DA S"Oir

DOG KENNEL
 : Brdruom huute with kennel

dog grounung biuuiew. Own­ 
er anxlou* Make offer

HOLLOMON
REALTOR FA 8-1600

lUi Cren.h.w Blvd
INBPECT:

> 14M Deepwatar. » bdrm* * 
> family rm , IS bath*, w/w 
  i:aip«Un« bullt-lni forced a

Raaltor*. Tiff4-»474

CONNIb TAYLOK
REALTOR 

NEAR NORTH HIGH
(TORRANCE) 

3 large bedrooms, 2 baths, fireplace, wall to wall 
carpeting, lovely yard, convenient to schools, free* 
ways and shopping. Good terms.

LUXURY LIVING
(NO LOANS TO PLACE) 

Custom built 2000 sq. ft. 4 bedrooms, 2 large 
baths, deluxe all electric kitchen, best wall to wall , 
carpets and drapes PLUS an extra room for hobbies, i 
Professionally landscaped yard.

LARGE FAMILY KITCHEN
(REDONDO BEACH) 

3 bedroom, 1V» baths, and fireplace, electric built- 
ins, and beautiful ash cab nets, priced right)

M-2  40x220 FT. LOT
{TORRANCE) 

Priced right! 2 bedroom home plus 30x30 shop. 
On Plaza Del Amo.

17625 S. CRENSHAW 
DA 7-0924 PL 8-6792

3 BEDROOM   1 /6 ACRE
A DrLlOHTFVI, IIOUK WITH MASSIVE F1REPLACB 
ON AN EXTRA 1 -A Ml IE LOT PHU'B 117. MO

DOMINGUEZ HILLS   4 YEARS NEW
SPACIOUS 1«OU BC FT WELL CARDD FOR HOME. 4 
BEDROOMS 1 BATHS BUILT-INS. LARGE PATIO. 
TASTEFULLY DECORATED

3 BEDROOM   414 DOUBLE ST.
HEAL SHARP HOME JUHT PAINTKK INSIDE AND 
OUT LOTS »f |!0<>M IS BACK KOR BOAT OR CAMP­ 
ER. NICE RESIDENTIAL A KB A ASK1NR Ul 780

A REAL DOG   $14,750
FRANKLY THIS lluMK NKKDtf A GOOD CLEANING 
ANU PAINTINO TII8 WAtt A TliADE SUBMIT YOUR 
DOWN PAYMENT

JIM DAVIS
REAL ESTATE 834-5207

3 BEDROOMS
»aM dnwn Extra, clean, on* 
of Torraiicei ftn**t neighbor­ 
hood II /W floor* dliilun jr*a 
w/w r*ru*u 3 t <*r garag* < 
Nr. yard work

RAYMAC REALTY 
REALTOR - 370-579) 

Ope* 111 9 ^^

OPEN SUNDAY
MO Unlay 

3 Bedroom, I4t bath* C I. 
Reeal- W/w carpal*, drapaa, 
built-in* and covired patio

3U3 W I7llh HI 
S Bed morn 1\ beth home 
Dbie detached gar«g« corn*r- 
lei Sh..rt walk <o »hop|>lng 
centei *jul u,xu:>i> .nation Can 
far more informative.

08 I-4MI
HARVARD * W4U> - t«00 m 

i ft 3 imdrootn *tur«« home.
'tarnage d"*P*>»rtl doubt* gM- 
i.gr 117. WO Tr> Gl no 
down ADMIRAL FA 0-1111.

$495 DOWN 
3 BDRMS. 

50X1 50 FT. LOT
Th.* lovely home feature*, at­ 
tached nance, alucco eon- 
 trurtion hardwood floor*. 
lot< uf tile, xnrle* porch »"« 
many other feature*. RxMiin to 
bu'ld. and aouad (or S mor« 
unllx In rear Juil reduced 
fiMO Vacant mu*t **l|

Nu-WAY Realty
SB W. Caraon. Torranc*

FA 0-2770

G.I. RESALE   Lovely I bad 
room hcme nrar We*l*rn Av* 
.n-l JMnd Si Aiktng IX U*
Hi- 0 t »K- loan $17 *X 

>-r month Ir 
,ai«m«, prl 

-i Make off

KA 0-3U1 ADMIRAL

IfT OWNER: LOB 4 BDRM 
IH bath Carpeting thru-ou 
Mod t nlory. Dining room < 
Bit In*. dot* Narbnnn* High
mwo Ph US-Ma

IMU LAJWN O.I. UK |
LOW DOWN FHA

1 B«-drm . l\ bn iplr-n-ipan 8 
311 In Ktnva * ov*n. New ilnk 
New dlip. Gleaming U/W

n living room. F/alr heat, i 
Sprinkler*. '

OWNER DISAPPEARED «
And authurUrd u* to bring 
him any r<*u offer nn thin 
1 bedrm,, charming. *panl*h 
dome plui gue*t houne In rear. 
Vary email down payment.

NO DOWN G.I. OR 
LOW DOWN FHA

fi.le 1 Rrlrm «lurcn with new 
  urn tiding * rork front.

WE FOUND THE NEEDLE 
IN THE HAYSTACK

1 on a lot. 2 Bdrm*. each 
One hou»* camp turn near 
iM-hivtl* A goon tran*p Nn 
down fl 1. nr Low dnwn. 
FHA

HOLIDAY EVERYDAY 
FOR YOUR LADY

Bring h*r to a» Ihl* 3 Bdrm 
1'i nath Eullt-ln oven * 
rar.tfe. w/w rarpri. drape*. 
Lovely paUo. Nn yard work.

SALES PEOPLE WANTED

Georgians Kelly Realtor
3y»t4 VVxtrrn Av* Torrent*

DA 5-6260

4 BEDROOMS
Plua dm with fireplace. Own­ 
er moving out of th* area. 
Mu*t **n U4.MO (Mak* 
offer)

ISBELL
1 ^ REALTY
i \t3) Crantnaw Blvd . Torrtnet

1^ FA 8-3U1 ^

per yaw. ' EM   >-  , 
Asking tn.IlM win .-. ,11.1.1-!

>33 MO iiiuiiy0' Aiway*l*reii"' 
'.1 ADMIRAL FA 0-1131

INCOME PROniTY 
Retidentlol IN

i MATCH THESEI
! CANT TIIADE YOI.'KH UN­ 

LESS WE KNOW ABOUT IT

1400 blork Marine Wllm 1 
unit* Income tilt par mont'i 
{HMD full price trad* 
11700 equity up or down

Corner Broad & D*nnt* 
Wllm « mm. Ineom* $W3 
per month 141. (50 full prlc. 
Trad* UMOO equity up or 

1 down.

U   two btdroom*. « year* 
  old. Income 11541 per mo 

y 10% down

' IB Delu*. Apti with bin I 
i- Ini (1 with 3 bathi) Inc.,m« 
t- IIWW * month all rented 
r T.tal uiice 113*1(0. will lr*.l« 

MO VK1 reallitlr equity fo

FRANK A. MOHN!
> 110 E. Pacific Cst. Hwv 

Wilmington, TE 5-1300

NCOMI PROPIIITY m 
Retidential 100 *

APARTMENTS, 313880. In­ 
come M4 UUOO down 

Bkr  8.15-6891

MCOMI PtOPWTY 4

Commercial   
Building 

For 
Lease

Ideal downtown 
Torrance location. 
Former Torrance 
Herald Office at 
1615-19 Gramercy. 

Approximately 
10,000 Sq. Ft. 

Suitable for Busi­ 
ness-Light Maufac- 
turing. 
Attractive Terms 
PHONE 325-6060 
for details or call 
your local Broker.

DISttT and
Mountain Property 106

Yl'PCA VALLEY for Mle by 
uwner 1 bedroom large llv. 
Ing loom, built-in*, hath 
inftOSO li |,.t .rpei. |»850 
T^ini^ I>A ;<«.,:>,

V, . .11.1. v ••, ! k. . , ,,! ., ,,.

LOTS FOR SAll 101

LOTS & LOTS OF LOTS
M.I (W«I3«) 111,710 

M-l rM(lW) 

c-4 (100x100) plui alley 

Hrvtral otheri to cboote from

Georgian* Kelly Realtor
Zi*04 Wa*t*rn Av* Torranc* 

DA I-4J40

OUT-OMOWN 
Property 111

IN YVCAIfA 1 Bdrm Bll-lni 
K/PI. w/w carpal Scraanei 
patto F/yd. I««70 lot B 
own*r. FA t-UM.

RIAL BTATI 
bcHanfet 11

five I.RBTIKOOM apt*. MI.M
> Vtr iffittl ° * "

I'SE CLASnriKtl to buy »* 
nr  stnange. Call DA f-fcxl 
or TF. 4-4A1

IAI eSTATI Wonted 11*
RIVATK nuny want* larga 3 
or 4 bedroom nouie with pool. 
Will buy your equity, BO 
matter how amall. Ul-MSC.

> Rentals
tPARTMENTS 

Furnished 120

Resort Type Living 
on Your Income

fr 3 eedroomi

S rVvile perking * launder 
 tt* 

ir rurnl»h»n 
* Fraa oUMOe*

^^""^"o^S."-'""-

LIVE LIKE A KING 
ON YOUR INCOMI

tt Heated pool

dere'te *" 

* FT** utllltle* 
R27 lelend Av*. 

TB 0-1 J0« It 10

1 BEDROOM
rr Oarag* k launderette 
•b Nfar evprythlng 
tr Free utllltle*
«  tno 

716 King Av*.. Wilmington 
UO-44M

UTILITIES & LINENS FREE
(22.50 Wk. & Up

Nrw mnglm * 1 bedroom 
HwlrJ p<»>l. Hl-Kl muilr. 
phone »iM-virn. laundry faclli- 
tle*. garba«t dlipoaal. 3 blk* 
aoulh of CUMIII. near San 
Diego A Harbor freawmya. 
EXECUTIVE SUITE APTt. 
23138 8 MAIN TORRANCE. 

Call KM -3974

DELUXE 2 BEDROOM
Large pool A patio. Carpet, 
drapev. bulll-me Clnwd «   
r... A «t»rag* N*ar El Ta- 
niliio 1140 DA I-UM after

1 'i' or «,<-krmU

V. II MINOTON b..t 110 Moa*
i-l I'hll.lr. n "k III vrck In­ 
cluding utiliuu. Wllmlngtoi. 

VERY NICE 1 bfdro^m mil-
ell »n UK I'll U » I! Im1i,.«

, utllltle* 116 Wllm Blvd. 
Stable YOUNO'Men to *h«r* 

1 Bdrni, apt. with urn* Own 
mem JPool *v«n«ble. Phone 
171-MU after 7 p.m

CHILDREN weleom*. FRCB 
utlKiiaa 1 Bdrm. mexlarn 
PtM wk 1 blk to ahoiiplng 
center. Ill W ft gt , wuai. 

TB 4 4470

  1 BDRM APT. $85  

CLEAN, quiet, reasonable, con-

. BaV'W.lTii.?: iK'lo. M^hiL*^ift$V^*
Terrmaea' FA t-fiett

  l BDRM. W/W carpet*. bit-In*, 
dlipoaal. laundry. 1 »l<x>4* to 

1 *hop*. U7.tO mo. AdulU omlv 
y M Lakma Av*.

' «hlld ok Ban Fedro area. 
Callia3-0ttt 

1 WHT larg* 1 Vdrm CtilleJran

4) eluded. (It Naptun* 

r*lae:e your Claaalflad A4 Or-
1 der* btf'ir* S pm Tueeday* for 

O W*dn**day u*u«*. before 1 p.m. 
I Friday for Sunday luuea.

WE WILL HELP YOU WRITE YOUR"r^l^MLL^MA f\A C £/\/m - •*••? A ^PA4 wt WILL nci.r TUU WKIIB TUUKTelephone DA 5-6060 or TE 4-4581 CLASSIFIED AD FOR BEST RESULTS
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